
ADMINISTRATION OF UT OF DAMAN & DIU 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,  

VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210. 

 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19-STR-GP/2021-22/806                   Dated : 30 - 1 -2021.. 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE (GeM Bid No. GEM/2021/B/1716289) 
The Principal, Government Polytechnic, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites 
E-Tender for purchase of COMPUTER Machinery & Equipment for Information 

Technology Dept. E-Tender available on-line to registered eligible manufacturers / 
Dealers / Suppliers on GeM portal. 

*On-line downloading Tender  01 - 12 -2021 to 20 - 12 -2021 -01:00 noon 

* On-line submission of Tender Upto 20 - 12 -2021 – 02:00 P.M. only 

* On-line Opening Price Bids  on 20 - 12 -2021 at 03:30 P.M. (Tentatively) 

* Bidders have to bid in electronic format only on GeM portal till the last date & time for 
submission. Physical Submission of ONLY TENDER FEE & EMD in Office of the 
Principal, Govt. Polytechnic, Daman and other documents as required in Technical bid 
shall be UPLOADED THROUGH GeM ONLINE IN REQUIRED (PDF FORMAT only). 
within prescribed date & time. 

 
- Sd - 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 
Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 
Copy to : 
1. The NIC, Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu. 
2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in the office letter. 

 



 

यू.टी. प्रशासन दादरा और नगर हवेली और दमन और दीव 
प्रधानाचायय का कायायलय, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, 

वरक ुं ड, नानी-दमन 396210 
 

ई-लनलवदा (ऑन-लाइन) आमुंत्रण 
 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19-STR-GP/2021-22/806                   Dated : 30 - 11 -2021. 
 

ई-लनलवदा (GeM Bid No. GEM/2021/B/1716289) 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपलत की ओर से प्राचायय, रा सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन पात्र आपूर्ततकतायओं से जीईएम पर ऑन-लाइन के 

माध्यम से सूचना प्रौद्योलगकी लवभाग के ललए कुं प्यूटर मशीनरी और उपकरण की खरीद करने के ललए बोललयाुं आमुंलत्रत 

करता है। www.nic.daman.in पर लनलवदा सूचना। 
 

*लनलवदा दस्तावेजों की ऑनलाइन डाउनलोडडग 01-12-2021 to 20-12-2021 upto 3:00 PM. तक । 

जेम पोटयल पर उललललखत लनलवदा अन सूची। 

*लनलवदाओं को ऑनलाइन जमा करना केवल GeM के माध्यम से। 

* तकनीकी / मूलय बोललयों को ऑनलाइन खोलना 20-12-2021 को 12:30 (PM) अस्थायी रूप से। 

* बोलीदाताओं को जमा करने की अुंलतम लतलथ और समय तक केवल जीईएम पोटयल पर इलेक्ट्रॉलनक प्रारूप में बोली 

लगानी होगी। प्राचायय, सरकार के कायायलय में केवल लनलवदा श लक और ईएमडी का भौलतक रूप से जमा करना। 

तकनीकी बोली में आवश्यक पॉललटेक्निक, दमन और अन्य दस्तावेजों को आवश्यक रूप से जेम के माध्यम से ऑनलाइन 

अपलोड क्नकया जाएगा (केवल पीडीएफ प्रारूप)। लनधायररत लतलथ और समय के भीतर। 
 

 

- Sd - 

(डॉ. स हास वी. पारटल) 

प्रधान अध्यापक, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन. 
 

कॉपी: 

1. एनआईसी, दमन, दमन और दीव प्रशासन की वेबसाइट पर डालने के अन रोध के साथ. 

2. क्षेत्रीय प्रचार अलधकारी, दमन कायायलय पत्र में लनर्ददष्ट समाचार पत्रों में प्रकालशत करने के अन रोध के साथ. 



 

 

મુ.ટી. એડમભમનસ્ટટરેળન ઓપ 

દદ્રા અન ેનાગય હલારી અને દભણ અને દીલ 

 

મિમસિારની ઓમપિ, 

િયકાયી ોમરટેકમનક, 

લકુુંડ, નેની-દભણ 396210. 
 

ઇ-ટેસડય (ઓન રાઇન) આભંત્રણ 
 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19-STR-GP/2021-22/806                   Dated : 30 - 11 -2021. 
 

ઇ-ટેસડય (GeM Bid No. GEM/2021/B/1716289) 
 

બાયતના યાષ્ટ્રમત લતી દભણના આચામય, િયકાયી ોમરટેકમનક, રામક િપ્રામિય ાિેથી જએેભ ય ઓન-રાઇન દ્વાયા, 

ભામહતી ટેકનોરોજી મલબાગ ભાટે કમ્પપ્મુટય ભળીનયી અને િાધનોની િામિ ભાટે, મફડ્િ આભંત્રણ આે છે. www.nic.daman.in 

www.nic.daman.in ય ટેસડય નોમટિ ણ ઉરબ્ધ છે. 

 

ટેસડય દસ્ટતાલજેોની ઓન રાઇન ડાઉનરોમડંગ 01-12-2021 to 20-12-2021 એ 03:00 PM િુધી. 

ટેસડય િભમગાો જભે ોટયર ય લણયવ્મા ભજુફ. 

ટેસડયની ઓન રાઇન િફમભળન જભે ોટયરના ભાધ્મભથી જ. 

તકનીકી / બાલ મફડ્િનો િાયંબ િભમ. ળક્ય હોમ તો 20-12-2021 એ 12:30 PM. 

* મફડિે િફમભળનની છેલ્રી તાયીખ અને િભમ િુધી GeM ોટયર ય જ ઇરેક્ટટર ોમનક પોભેટભાં મફડ કયલાની યહેળે. ટેસડય પી 

ટેસડય પી અને EMDની બૌમતક જભા ભાત્ર આચામય, િયકાયની કચેયીભાં. ૉમરટેકમનક, દભણ અને ટેકમનકર મફડભાં જરૂયી 

અસમ દસ્ટતાલજેો GEM (પક્ત ીડીએપ પોભેટ) દ્વાયા ઑનરાઇન અરોડ કયલાભાં આલળે. મનધાયમયત તાયીખ અને િભમની 

િભમની અંદય.. 

 

 

- Sd - 
(ડો. િુહાિ લી.ામટર) 

આચામયશ્રી, 

 િયકાયી ોમરટેકમનક, દભણ. 

 

નકર : 

1. દભણ અને દીલના લહીલટની લેફિાઇટ ય ભૂકલાની મલનંતી િાથે, દભણ, એનઆઈિી. 

2. પીલ્ડ મબ્રમિટી ઓમપિય, દભણ, officeમપિના ત્રભાં ઉલ્રેમખત સમૂઝ ેિયભાં િકામળત કયલાની મલનંતી િાથ.ે 
 




